
Activity Plan – August 2019  

  

 

Thursday 1st August 

Paper Flowers. Barge Trip 

 
 

Friday 2nd August 

Quiz. Gardening 

  

Monday 5th August 

Stained Glass - Art 

 

Tuesday 6th August 

Brain Training. Gardening,  

JOYRIDES TRIP 

 

Thursday 8th August 

Board Games. Walking 

group 

 

Friday 9th August 

Name that Tune. Keyrings 

BARGE TRIP 

 

Monday 12th August 

Keyring making 

 

Tuesday 13th August 

Who am I game? Walking 

group 

 

Thursday 15th August 

Baking – Oatmeal cookies 

 

Friday 16th August 

Board Games. Gardening 

 

Monday 19th August 

Summertime Reminiscing  

 

Tuesday 20th August 

Inflatable Sports. Gardening 

 
 

Thursday 22nd August 

Summer Bingo Walking 

Group 

 

Friday 23rd August 

Oatmeal cookies. Stained 

Glass Art. BARGE TRIP 

 
Monday 26th August 

Paper Marbling  

 

Tuesday 27th August 

Brain Training. Walking 

Group 

 

Thursday 29th August 

Paper Marbling 

 

Friday 30th August 

Who am I game? Gardening 

 

**Gentle exercise will take place every morning at 11.30am 


